Nom du produit
Tension
(Volts)
Nbre
d'éléments (S)
Capacité
 (mAh)
Courant de charge
recommandé/Maxi
Courant de décharge
continu /en
pointe(15sec)
Prise
d'équilibrage
Dimansions
(lxLxH)mm
Poids (g) Référence Prix €TTC
Accu Lipo 2S 430mAH 7,4V 2 430 1C / 3C 20C / 40C JST XH 54x31x10 39 OPR4302S 6,90
Accu Lipo 2S 850mAH 7,4V 2 850 1C / 3C 30C /80C JST XH 66x31x13,5 59 OPR8502S 11,51
Accu Lipo 2S 2150mAH 7,4V 2 2150 1C / 3C 25C / 60C JST XH 106x35x17 123 OPR21502S 22,69
Accu Lipo 2S 3650mAH 7,4V 2 3650 1C / 3C 25C / 60C JST XH 136x38x20 198 OPR36502S 29,90
Accu Lipo 2S 5000mAH 7,4V 2 5000 1C / 3C 25C / 60C JST XH 160x46x21 274 OPR50002S 43,36
Accu Lipo 3S 850mAh 11,1V 3 850 1C / 3C 30C / 80C JST XH 66x31x21 81 OPR8503S 14,50
Accu Lipo 3S 2150mAh 11,1V 3 2150 1C / 3C 35C / 90C JST XH 109x35x26 181 OPR21503S 34,49
Accu Lipo 3S 2550mAh 11,1V 3 2550 1C / 3C 35C / 90C JST XH 137x44x20 222 OPR25503S 36,90
Accu Lipo 3S 3650mAh 11,1V 3 3650 1C / 3C 35C / 90C JST XH 137x37x30 296 OPR36503S 61,90
Accu Lipo 4S 2150mAh 14,8V 4 2150 1C / 3C 35C / 90C JST XH 109x35x35 245 OPR21504S 49,90
Accu Lipo 4S 2650mAh 14,8V 4 2650 1C / 3C 30C / 80C JST XH 137x43x24 301 OPR26504S 54,88
Accu Lipo 4S 5000mAh 14,8V 4 5000 1C / 3C 30C / 80C JST XH 160x46x40 547 OPR50004S 85,90
Accu Lipo 5S 3650mAh 18,5V 5 3650 1C / 3C 35C / 90C JST XH 137x37x50 505 OPR36505S 83,50
Accu Lipo 5S 4300mAh 18,5V 5 4300 1C / 3C 20C / 40C JST XH 138x44x47 580 OPR43005S 85,90
Accu Lipo 5S 4700mAh 18,5V 5 4700 1C / 3C 20C / 40C JST XH 162x46x39,5 605 OPR47005S 97,50
Accu Lipo 6S 2700mAh 22,2V 6 2700 1C / 3C 30C / 80C JST XH 118x49x39 470 OPR27006S 68,40
Accu Lipo 6S 3000mAh 22,2V 6 3000 1C / 3C 30C / 80C JST XH 145x46x40 518 OPR30006S 86,65
Accu Lipo 6S 3500mAh 22,2V 6 3500 1C / 3C 35C / 90C JST XH 137x44x48 565 OPR35006S 95,76
Accu Lipo 6S 4300mAh 22,2V 6 4300 1C / 3C 30C / 80C JST XH 138x44x56 697 OPR43006S 105,50
Accu Lipo 6S 5000mAh 22,2V 6 5000 1C / 3C 30C / 80C JST XH 160x46x59 847 OPR50006S 125,90